LE20408U
LE20408 Q
<965 )

N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

ROBINIA

RRRRRRRRRRR
B

® .
SMART
YSTEM

07-11-2023 / Rev.: A




4239

LE20408U

LE20408

2287

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

(F JM D
3 g, T i
< o BT To)
F: S b <
-— N . ~
10 §\ 2
<5} A UL
i #19 é ; ;g§g
1 (% il Iﬂm}l 1
7269
%
%
(@]
3
,976\ Te)
D
o
N
L]
Y}
Q
‘DQ
Qj\
N
2
Q.
~N
2 7h 29,7m? 7.3x55x2,8m ~473 kg ~0,11m? 016/18x3640 cm 77 kg

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.




D11043

D11030

LE20372

LE20364

H RS00061
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D10134 @&120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11030 @120-140mm
1 D11043 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 LE20364 Taifun
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 LE26006 Taifun
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm
3 RS00039 @120/140mm
1 RS00061 2160-180mm
1 RS00062 2160/180mm
1 RS00063 2160/180mm

LE20408U

LE20408

RS00039

RS00063

RS00039

D10134

LE26006

LE26021

RS00062



>
(0 0]
(@)
I
(@)
N
Ll
—

LE20408

@ @ \\“\@
s el

—[=E=———=—=1¢

0cve

0v8¢ 008

1474

clyl

GGac

GGovy

VY

1910

826

693
850
1004

1700

2523

3610



RS00039

D11043

LE20372

!

LE20408U

LE20408

RS00061

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11043 @120/140mm, Assembled
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
9 LE16556 242/38mm
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 RS00039 @120/140mm
1 RS00061 @160-180mm
1 RS00063 @160/180mm

LE16100

LE16152

LE16556

LE16157

LE16556
LE16098

LE15108

LE16556

LE15256

LE16152

i\\

RS00063

NORNA 100g
0 (LE16604)
Lubricating paste



LE16556
RS00039 :
LE15256 :
LE16152
RS00062 —
LE15108
LE16152
LE16100
LE16556
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11030 @120-140mm
2 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20364 Taifun
1 RS00039 @120/140mm
1 RS00061 @160-180mm
1 RS00062 ©&160/180mm

LE20408U
LE20408

LE16502
LE16599 i

RS00039

D11030

v\

RS00061

LE13100




LE15108

LE16152

.........

RS00039
LE16152
Ry
LE16556
LE16100
D10134
RS00063
LE26021
LE15901
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D10134 @120/140mm, Assembled
12 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
12 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 B42/38mm
2 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE26006 Taifun
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm
1 RS00039 3120/140mm
1 RS00062 2160/180mm
1 RS00063 2160/180mm

LE20408U

LE20408

LE15256

D

LE26021

LE16556

LE13100

RS00062

LE16502

LE16599

LE16502

LE13100

LE16599



